Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagame

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale

ABITAT SISTEMI INFORMATIVI TERRITORIALI SRL Totale
ALBERGO AL PIN DI TAUFER MORENO Totale
ALBERGO LA PERLA DI TAVERNARO & C.SNC Totale
ALBERGO LAGORAI DI MICHELI LINO Totale
ALBERGO SASS MAOR DI SCALET ORSOLINA & FLAVIO S.N.C. Totale
ALBERGO STALON Taufer S.r.l. Totale

AMAZON EU S.R.L. Totale

ANTINCENDI VIEL SRL Totale

AZIENDA AMBIENTE SRL Totale

BAR RISTORANTE EL MONDIN DI SCALET Totale
BECHTLE DIRECT SRL Totale

BETTEGA MARTINO Totale

BONOMI EUGENIO SPA Totale

BOSK SCAVI S.N.C Totale

BRUGNOLO LUCIANO STAZIONE AGIP Totale
CARABELLI SRL Totale

COL SAS DI PRADEL DANIELE & C. Totale
CRISTOFORETTI SERVIZI ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale
DEL VASTO GIUSEPPE AUTOFFICINA Totale

E DISTRIBUZIONE SPA Totale

EDILTOMAS SNC Totale

ELETTROVENETA S.P.A. Totale

ENI ADFIN S.P.A. Totale

ES MOBILITY S.R.L. Totale

EURO DUE SNC Totale

F.LLI JAGHER-LANTERNA VERDE Totale

F.LLI ROMAGNA AUTORIPARAZIONI S.N.C. Totale
FER.COM SRL Totale

FILIPPI GILLI DR. FOR. ERVINO Totale

FONTAN DI FONTAN GIOVANNI B.& C.SAS Totale
GRUPPO GIOVANNINI SRL Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

HOTEL RISTORANTE BAR SALGETTI Totale

IL CAMINETTO DI DELL'ANTONIA LUCIA & C. SNC Totale
IMPEL SYSTEMS S.R.L. Totale

IPI INGEGNERIA PER L'INDUSTRIA SRL Totale

LA BIRRERIA S.R.L. Totale

101.955,23
877,03
6.760,00
370,19
1.508,65
476,92
768,26
358,64
417,11
591,02
688,00
671,63
1.304,65
491,46
307,50
13.722,03
458,93
293,00
11,06
8.615,00
399,10
9.316,88
2.636,88
2.082,85
7.538,42
300,00
11.000,38
3.083,66
146,90
236,62
1.368,84
118.451,47
947,49
793.501,70
169,23
661,55
17.473,04
634,02
7,69
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MALGA FRATTAZZA DI SARTOR G. & C. SNC Totale
MARCHIOL SPA Totale

MECCANICA NICOLETTI S.R.L. Totale

OSMI SNC Totale

PERIN S.R.L. Totale

PRENOVA 76 S.R.L. DI ZANNIN F. & F. Totale
RIFUGIO CAPANNA PASSO VALLES SAS Totale

RIPARAZIONI MECCANICHE NB DI NICOLA BONAT Totale

RISTORANTE AL BUS DI FRISINGHELLI IVAN Totale
ROMAGNA CAVI S.P.A. Totale

SAIDEA SRL Totale

SARI SOFTWARE S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale
SEA CONSULENZE E SERVIZI SRL Totale
SELECTRA SPA Totale

SET DISTRIBUZIONE SPA Totale

SIAD S.P.A. Totale

SIMEVIGNUDA SPA Totale

SIMION ANGELO & C. S.N.C. Totale

SIMONI AURELIO Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
SONEPAR ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

TE.M.A. SRL Totale

TECHNO SYSTEMS ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

TERNA S.P.A. Totale

TRENTA SPA Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

VETTORI ANGELA-BAR LOZE Totale

VISA SPA Totale

VODAFONE ITALIA SPA Totale

WURTH SRL Totale

ZUGLIANI S.R.L. Totale

Totale complessivo

180,27
2.344,47
2.050,81
271,70
30.605,00
373,08
24,04
85,00
17,31
15.160,86
22.085,60
1.100,00
3.896,19
403,82
30.754,23
124,10
3.744,61
473,26
957,29
30,00
81,03
705,00
203,40
55.439,27
805,62
2.532,50
25,00
1.371,00
2.217,96

458,50

46.640,48
1.335.764,43
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